
Subject: Mailing list
Posted by negaard on Tue, 07 May 2013 20:22:14 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

Message-ID: 
Date: Mon, 19-Sep-83 14:03:00 EDT
Article-I.D.: sri-arpa.11809
Posted: Mon Sep 19 14:03:00 1983
Date-Received: Mon, 26-Sep-83 02:03:55 EDT
Lines: 5

From:  negaard at AEROSPACE (Eric Negaard)

  Please remove my name from the mailing list.
			Thank you,
			Eric Negaard (negaard@aerospace)
  

Subject: Re: MAILING LIST
Posted by myers on Sun, 19 May 2013 01:20:00 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

Message-ID: 
Date: Fri, 10-Feb-84 17:10:31 EST
Article-I.D.: uwvax.135
Posted: Fri Feb 10 17:10:31 1984
Date-Received: Sat, 11-Feb-84 23:22:19 EST
References: 
Organization: U of Wisconsin CS Dept
Lines: 1

I'd love to be on the mailing list, too.  Thanx, Jeff M.
  

Subject: Re: MAILING LIST
Posted by scott on Sun, 19 May 2013 01:20:01 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

Message-ID: 
Date: Mon, 13-Feb-84 07:44:07 EST
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Article-I.D.: yale-com.2916
Posted: Mon Feb 13 07:44:07 1984
Date-Received: Tue, 14-Feb-84 01:44:36 EST
References:  uwvax.135
Lines: 3

Please put me on the mailing list, too.
			Thanks,
			Walter Scott
  

Subject: Re: MAILING LIST
Posted by marla on Sun, 19 May 2013 01:20:10 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

Message-ID: 
Date: Tue, 14-Feb-84 17:32:52 EST
Article-I.D.: ssc-vax.824
Posted: Tue Feb 14 17:32:52 1984
Date-Received: Wed, 22-Feb-84 02:23:25 EST
References:  uwvax.135, 
Organization: Boeing Aerospace, Seattle
Lines: 7

[place bug-eater here]

I wouldn't mind being added to the mailing list either!

Marla S. Baer
ssc-vax!marla
  

Subject: Re: MAILING LIST
Posted by DBAKER[1] on Sun, 19 May 2013 01:20:11 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

Message-ID: 
Date: Tue, 21-Feb-84 18:38:42 EST
Article-I.D.: nwuxd.114
Posted: Tue Feb 21 18:38:42 1984
Date-Received: Wed, 22-Feb-84 07:11:46 EST
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References:  uwvax.135, , 
Organization: AT&T Technologies CSD, Lisle, Il.
Lines: 3

Please add me to the mailing list also.
					Darryl Baker
					ihnp4!nwuxd!dbaker
  

Subject: Re: Mailing list
Posted by bae on Mon, 20 May 2013 03:40:20 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

Message-ID: 
Date: Wed, 29-Feb-84 10:25:36 EST
Article-I.D.: fisher.57
Posted: Wed Feb 29 10:25:36 1984
Date-Received: Fri, 2-Mar-84 07:28:15 EST
References:  
Organization: Princeton Univ. Statistics
Lines: 15

Please put me on the list also.

-- 
			Brian A. Ehrmantraut

			Ad Maioram Gloriam Hasturi!

	{allegra,alice,astrovax,rabbit,sickkids}!fisher!bae
  

Subject: Re: Mailing list
Posted by myers on Mon, 20 May 2013 03:40:22 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

Message-ID: 
Date: Fri, 2-Mar-84 11:29:13 EST
Article-I.D.: uwvax.146
Posted: Fri Mar  2 11:29:13 1984
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Date-Received: Sat, 3-Mar-84 23:17:02 EST
References:   
Organization: U of Wisconsin CS Dept
Lines: 4

Does the mailing list exist in our region of space-time?

Just wondering...
  

Subject: Re: Mailing list
Posted by kjpires on Mon, 20 May 2013 03:40:32 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

Message-ID: 
Date: Mon, 5-Mar-84 08:25:00 EST
Article-I.D.: ucbcad.23400021
Posted: Mon Mar  5 08:25:00 1984
Date-Received: Sat, 10-Mar-84 09:42:05 EST
References: 
Organization: UC Berkeley, EE CAD Group
Lines: 8
Nf-ID: #R:yale-com:-293000:ucbcad:23400021:000:181
Nf-From: ucbcad!kjpires    Mar  7 05:25:00 1984

	The mailing list is merely a figment of your imagination.

							Alexander Burchell
							[agb@ucbarpa]
							[ucbvax!agb]

"Pay no attention to that man in the mail header!"
  

Subject: Re: MAILING LIST
Posted by sanders on Mon, 20 May 2013 03:40:32 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

Message-ID: 
Date: Thu, 8-Mar-84 19:38:44 EST
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Article-I.D.: aecom.412
Posted: Thu Mar  8 19:38:44 1984
Date-Received: Sat, 10-Mar-84 14:21:31 EST
References: 
Organization: Albert Einstein Coll. of Med., NY
Lines: 4

what mailing list ?
-- 
					Jeremy Sanders
		{philabs|pegasus|esquire|cucard}!aecom!{sanders|jsanders}
  

Subject: Re: Re: Mailing list
Posted by johnc on Fri, 24 May 2013 03:47:01 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

Message-ID: 
Date: Sun, 20-May-84 19:39:57 EDT
Article-I.D.: dartvax.1638
Posted: Sun May 20 19:39:57 1984
Date-Received: Mon, 21-May-84 05:49:45 EDT
Organization: Dartmouth College
Lines: 4

Please add me to the mailing list also.

--johnc
  [astrovax, decvax, linus, cornell] !dartvax!johnc
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